
1. NAME (First, Last) 2. WORK LOCATION

3. EMPLOYEE NUMBER 4. NUMBER OF WEEKS CLAIMED

5. ENGINEER SENIORITY NUMBER 6. PHONE NUMBER

7b. (If Yes)

9. LIST YOUR PREFERRED WEEKS IN ASCENDING ORDER STARTING WITH 1) AS YOUR FIRST CHOICE.

1) 16)

2) 17)

3) 18)

4) 19)

5) 20)

6) 21)

7) 22)

8) 23)

9) 24)

10) 25)

11) 26)

12) 27)

13) 28)

14) 29)

15) 30)

10. COMMENTS:

Leave this application in your Local Chairman’s Box or email to: bletvancouver@yahoo.com

Application Needs To Be Submitted By November 15th THIS CUTOFF DATE IS MANDATORY!

PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT ANY VACATION REQUESTS IN THE COMPUTER

For further information regarding Vacation please refer to:

2007 ON PROPERTY AGREEMENT  | ARTICLE 11 – System Bidding and Bumping

Agreement can be referenced at http://blet758.com/2007-on-property-agreement/

BLET 758

Mon, Mar 16

2020 Vacation 

Engineer Application

Mon, Jan 6

Mon, Jan 13

Mon, Jan 20

Mon, Jan 27

Mon, Feb 3

Mon, Feb 10

Mon, Feb 17

Mon, Feb 24

Mon, Mar 2

Mon, Mar 9

Mon, Jun 8

Mon, Mar 23

Mon, Mar 30

Mon, Apr 6

Mon, Apr 13

Mon, Apr 20

Mon, Apr 27

Mon, May 4

Mon, May 11

Mon, May 18

Mon, May 25

Mon, Jun 1

Mon, Aug 31

Mon, Jun 15

Mon, Jun 22

Mon, Jun 29

Mon, Jul 6

Mon, Jul 13

Mon, Jul 20

Mon, Jul 27

Mon, Aug 3

Mon, Aug 10

Mon, Aug 17

Mon, Aug 24

WEEKS

EMPLOYEE INFORMATION

Mon, Nov 30

Mon, Dec 7

Mon, Dec 14

Mon, Dec 21

Mon, Dec 28

Mon, Oct 19

Mon, Oct 26

Mon, Nov 2

Mon, Nov 9

Mon, Nov 16

 ( In Case of Conflict )

VACATION REQUEST

Mon, Nov 23

Mon, Sep 7

Mon, Sep 14

Mon, Sep 21

☐WINTER        ☐SPRING        ☐SUMMER        ☐FALL

☐YES    ☐NO

7a. DAY AT A TIME

Two Weeks☐One Week☐
8. IF NONE OF YOUR CHOICES ARE AVAILABLE SELECT WHICH SEASON YOU WOULD PREFER.

Mon, Sep 28

Mon, Oct 5

Mon, Oct 12



M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30

Vacation Application

Leave this application in your Local Chairman’s Box or email to: bletvancouver@yahoo.com

Application Needs To Be Submitted By November 15th THIS CUTOFF DATE IS MANDATORY!

PLEASE DO NOT SUBMIT ANY VACATION REQUESTS IN THE COMPUTER

July August September

October November December

January February March

April May June

BLET 758

2020


